Mat

Lg 0199
Lg 0232
Lg 0290
Lg 0573
Lg 0637
Lg 0670
Lg 0704
Lg 0831
Lg 0973
Lg 1069
Lg 1089
Lg 1224
Lg 1296
Lg 1317
Lg 1319
Lg 1348
Lg 1505
Lg 1557
Lg 1577
Lg 1643
Lg 1756
Lg 1789
Lg 2025
Lg 2066
Lg 2069
Lg 5005
Lg 5014
Lg 5035
Lg 5049
Lg 5056
Lg 5084
Lg 5086
Lg 5087
Lg 5088
Lg 5116
Lg 5132
Lg 5134
lg 5181

Compensation arbitrage saison 2024-2025

Club

Ath. Verviers
Sart Tilman

JS Grivegnée
Embourg
Sporta Kettenis
Renaissance
Flémalle

Spa

Hermalle
Malmedy

St Vith
Lommersweiler
Calaminia
Franchimont
Marchin
Tihange
Raeren
Mortroux
Esneux
Thimister
Baelen

Olne

Herstal
Seraing VBC
Dalhem
Hannut
Stavelot
Walou

St Jo. Welk.
Aubel

Visé

Grand Rechain
Neupré
Aywaille
Vollamac
Remouchamps
Waremme VBC
Limbourg

P1M

703
703

703

703

703

703

703

703
703

1406
703

P2 M

703

703

703

703

703

703
703

703

703

703

703

703

P3 M

1024
1024
1024
1024

512
512
512
543
543
512

543
512

1055
543

543
512
512

512
543

512
543
512
543
543
512
512
1024
1086
512

P1D

703

703
703
1406

2109

703
703

703
703

P2 D

703
735

703
703
703

703

1406
703

735

703

703
735

1438

735

703

703

703

1438

703

703
703

P3 D

703
703
703

703

1406

1470
703

703

1406
735
703
735
735
735

703
735
703
1406
1438

P4 D

1214
639
1789
607
1310
639
1278

1214
575
639
671

1214
1278
639

1246
1246
639
1246
1150
1278
1214
1214
1182
1885
1214
1214

607

1214
1182
927

Montants dus

2.620€
3.804 €
3.516 €
3.037 €
4.443 €
2.045 €
3.196 €
1.215€
3.835€
1.821€
1.182 €
1918 €
703 €
2.620€
2524 €
3.963 €
735 €
1.758 €
3.930€
4.154 €
2.045 €
3.195 €
3.771€
2493 €
5.432 €
3.164 €
2428 €
2.620 €
4.570 €
3.195 €
1.215€
1.246 €
3.994 €
1.950 €
4.538 €
5.018 €
5.560 €
1.215€

Provisions
versées

2.490 €
3.930€
3.690 €
3.270€
4.500 €
1.950€
3.180€
1.350€
3.870€
1.920€
1.230€
1.920€
690 €
2.520€
2.490 €
3.930€
690 €
2.010€
3.870€
3.840€
1.920€
3.180€
3.840€
2.490€
5.220€
3.150€
2.460 €
2.370€
4.530€
3.150€
1.350€
1.350€
3.960 €
2.010€
4.530€
5.160 €
5280 €
1.350€

Solde

-130 €
126 €
174 €
233 €
57 €
LhE
-16 €
135 €
35€
99 €
48 €
2€
12)¢3
-100 €
-34 €
=28
-45 €
252 €
-60 €
-314 €
-125€
-15€
69 €
=3
-212 €
-14 €
32€
-250 €
-40 €
-45 €
135 €
104 €
-34 €
60 €
-8€
142 €
-280 €
135 €



